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FABENS INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT 

ATHLETIC OFFICE 

2023 - 2024 

2-4A VARSITY / JV BASEBALL 

 
 

Mon. Feb. 19 
Tornillo @ Fabens @ 6:00 p.m. 
 
 
 
Thurs. Fri. Sat. February 22-24 
Fabens @ Cathedral  Tournament 

 
 
 
  Tues. Feb 27 

Riverside @ Fabens (DH) 
 
 
 
 

Thurs. Fri. Sat. February 29- March 2 
Fabens @ Southwest Univ. YISD 
Tournament 
 
 
 
 
Thurs. Fri. Sat. February 29- March 2 
Fabens JV @ Eastlake / Socorro Tournament 

 
 
 

Tues March 5 
Bowie @ Fabens (DH) 

 
 
 
 

Thurs. & Fri. & Sat. Fri. March 7-9 
Fabens EPISD / Canutillo Tournament 
 
 
 
Thurs. & Fri. & Sat. Fri. March 7-9 
Fabens JV @ Fabens / Tornillo Tournament 

 
 

 
March 11-15th 
Spring Break 

 
Tues. March 19 
Fabens @ Riverside (DH) 

 
 
 

Fri. March 22 
Irvin @ Fabens (DH) 

 
 
 

 
Tues. March 26 
Fabens @ Austin (DH) 

 
 
   
        Thurs. March. 28 

*SanElizario @Fabens(DH) 
* Clint @Mt. View  (DH) 

 
 
 
    March 29th Good Friday 
 
 
 

Tues. April. 2 
*Mt.View @ San Eli (DH) 
*Clint @ Fabens (DH) 

 
 

Thurs. April. 5 
*San Elizario @ Clint (Dh) 
*Fabens @ Mtn. View (DH) 

 

 
Tues. Apr. 9 
*Fabens @ San Eli (DH) 
*Mtn. View @ Clint (DH) 

 

 
Fri. April 12 
*San Eli @ Mt. View (DH) 
*Fabens @ Clint (DH) 

Tues. April 16 
*Clint @ San Eli (DH) 
*Mtn. View @ Fabens (DH) 

 
 
 

Fri.April 19 
*San Eli @ Fabens (DH) 
*Clint @ Mtn. View (DH) 

 
 

Tues. April 23 
*Mt. View @ San Eli (DH)  
*Clint @ Fabens (DH) 

 
 

Fri. April 26 
*San Eli @ Clint (DH)    
*Fabens@Mt. View (DH) 

 
 
 

Sat. May 4 
Bi- District Deadline 

 
 

Sat. May 11 
Area Deadline 

 
 

Sat. May 18 
Regional Quarterfinal Deadline 

 
 

Sat. May 25 
Regional Semi-Final Deadline 

 
 

Sat June 1 
Regional Playoff Deadline 

 
 
 

Wed. & Thurs & Fri. & Sat June 5-8 
State Tournament 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 

@ Team listed is Home. 

*Denotes District game 

4 PM Games- Canutillo, and Tornillo 

6:30 PM EPISD, YISD, fields with lights 

 

15 Run Rule in the 3rd -Game 

Ends 10 run rule in the 5th- Game 

Ends 

 

Fabens JV Tournament 

Fabens Varsity Tournament 

 

Rolaura De Anda 

Director of Athletics 

January 19,2024 


